POWR-GARD® Fuse Datasheet
© 201 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products
Rev: 1-A-092017
littelfuse.com 1 of 2
TLS SERIES TELECOM POWER FUSE
170 Vdc • Current-Limiting • 1-125 A
Description
Littelfuse TLS Series fuses are designed specifically for

AMPERE RATINGS
1 6 25 50 90
2 10 30 60 100
3 15 35 70 110*
5 20 40 80 125*
*Available in standard cartridge only.
SERIES AMP MOUNTING
METHOD
MOUNTING
SUFFIX
CATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING
NUMBER
TLS 6 Cartridge – TLS006 0TLS006.T
TLS 15 Vertical V TLS015V 0TLS015.TXV
TLS 35 Leaded L TLS035L 0TLS035.TXL
TLS 50 Bolt-In LB TLS050LB 0TLS050.TXLB
TLS 80 Solder LS TLS080LS 0TLS080.TXLS
TLS 100 Solder MB TLS100MB 0TLS100.TXMB
0TLS   xxx   T   –
Package Quantity
Series Mounting Options
Amp Code